Mk Diabetic Support Services, Inc.

· Respiflow, Inc.

Transworld Ostomy, Inc.
DermaQuest, Inc.

8400 Baymeadows Way Suite 3 Jacksonville, Fl. 32256 (904) 448-9912

0461

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

500002490835--7 -04/16/98--01082--011 \*\*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*35.00

To Whom It May Concern:

Please file the enclosed Articles of Dissolution for the corporations named in the documents. In addition we would like to have a copy of the date stamped document noting the date of acceptance for our files. Thank you in advance for your assistance.

Sincerely

Peter Rodrigues Contract Administrator



Dissolution

Mk Diabetic Support Services, Inc.
Respiflow, Inc.
Transworld Ostomy, Inc.
DermaQuest, Inc.

8400 Baymeadows Way Suite 3 Jacksonville, Fl. 32256 (904) 448-9912

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Please file the enclosed Articles of Dissolution for the corporations named in the documents. In addition we would like to have a copy of the date stamped document noting the date of acceptance for our files. Thank you in advance for your assistance.

Sincerely

Peter Rodrigues Contract Administrator

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 MAR 2 AN 8:55 11



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 27, 1998

PETER RODRIGUES 8400 BAYMEADOWS WAY SUITE 3 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

SUBJECT: TRANSWORLD XVII, INC. Ref. Number: P96000086461

We have received your document for TRANSWORLD XVII, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 298A00016575

ter.

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

1.77

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: TRANSWORLD XVII, INC.	1
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on this 13 <sup>th</sup> day of June 1998, 2	0
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	,
	$\square \qquad \text{None of the corporation's shares have been issued.}$	
	X The corporation has not commenced business.	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	X A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Signed this _	<u>_2nd</u> day of <u>, 1998.</u>	
Signature	- Waity -	· .
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer)	
	WARREN K. TROWBRIDGE (Typed or printed name)	<u> </u>
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title)	